Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3900 &   Pentium® /
Celeron® Processor
COM-Express Mini ModuleSOM-7569
 � COM R.2.1 Type 10 Mini Module
 � Intel® Atom™ E3900 & Pentium® / Celeron® Processor
 � One Channel DDR3L 1866 ECC / non-ECC onboard memory up to 8 GB

Block Diagram
SOM-7569
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CPU
TDP LLC DDR3
SODIMM LVDS VGA Giga
LAN
High
AD
PCIe
x1 COM USB3.0 USB2.0 SATA Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-7569 CPU Module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5800-U0A2E COMe Devel. Board Type10 pint-out Rev. A2
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960056280N001 Semi-Heatsink 84L x 55W x 13.2H mm (0 ~ 60° C)
96LEDK-I057VG50NA1 5.7" LED PANEL 500N 640X480(G)
96LEDK-A084SV45NB2 8.4" LED PANEL 450N 800X600(G) G084SN05 V9
96LEDK-C150XG40NG1 15" LED PANEL 400N 1024X768(G) G150XGE-L04
96LEDK-A170SX35NF1 17" LED 350N 1280X1024(G) G170EG01 V1
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
WEC TBD TBD
WES TBD TBD